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Licence Holder Fael S.p.A. 

Via Euripide 12/14 

Agrate Brianza, 20864 MB Italy 

Production site Fael S.p.A. 

Via Euripide 12/14 

Agrate Brianza, 20864 MB Italy 

Certification Mark See Annex 1 

Certified Product Floodlight with LED as light source 

Model GALAXY SHOW x y 

 See page 2 

Trademark 
 
 
 

Rated Voltage / Frequency 220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz 

Rated Current / Power Pmax: 178 W 

Insulation Class Class I 

Degree of protection (IP) IP66 

Tested acc. to EN 60598-1:2015, EN 60598-2-5:2015 

Test Report No. 4788371185 issued on 2018-03-23 

Additional 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

Certification Manager 
Jan-Erik Storgaard 

 
 

This is to certify that representative sample(s) of  the Product described herein ("Certified Product")  
have been investigated and found in compliance with  the Standard(s) indicated on this License, in 
accordance with the ENEC Requirements.  The Designa ted License holder is entitled to use the ENEC 
15 Mark (as shown in annex 1) for the Certified Pro duct manufactured at the production site(s) 
identified above in accordance with the ENEC Mark S ervice Agreement including without limitation  
the ENEC Mark Testing and Certification Services Se rvice Terms. Only those Products bearing the 
ENEC Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's ENEC Mark Service. This License shall 
remain valid unless terminated earlier in accordanc e with the Service Agreement including without 
limitation if the Standard identified on this Certi ficate is amended or withdrawn prior the Date of 
Withdrawal of conflicting Standard(s). 

Certification Body UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750 
Ballerup, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul .com 
www.ul-europe.com 



ENEC LICENCE 
Licence No. ENEC-02053 

Page 2/3 
Date of Issue  2018-03-29 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model details: 
 

Product Key: 
 
GALAXY SHOW x y 
 
Where: 
x   =  Luminaire’s Version (may be “450”, “560” or “SEMI”) 
y   =  Luminaire’s Optics (may be “WB” or “MB”) 
 
Ratings: 

Luminaire’s 
Version 

(x parameter) 

Rated Ta 
[°C] 

Maximum 
Rated Power 

[W] 

Maximum Rated 
current on LED 

CoB  [mA] 

Number of 
LED CoB 

450 50 56 1000 1 

560 

50 
35 

 
50 
35 

 
50 
35 

 
50 
35 

100 
112 

 
114 
138 

 
140 
172 

 
144 
178 

900 
1000 

 
700 
850 

 
650 
800 

 
550 
650 

2 
2 
 

3 
3 
 

4 
4 
 

5 
5 

SEMI 50 
50 

138 
172 

850 
800 

3 
4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of  the Product described herein ("Certified Product")  have been investigated 
and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indica ted on this License, in accordance with the ENEC Re quirements. The 
Designated License holder is entitled to use the EN EC 15 Mark (as shown in annex 1) for the Certified Product 
manufactured at the production site(s) identified a bove in accordance with the ENEC Mark Service Agree ment including 
without limitation the ENEC Mark Testing and Certif ication Services Service Terms.  Only those Product s bearing the   
ENEC Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's ENEC Mark Service. This License shall remain v alid unless 
terminated earlier in accordance with the Service A greement including without limitation if the Standa rd identified on this 
Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior the Date of Withdrawal of conflicting Standard(s). 

Certification Body



Annex 1 to Licence No. 

ENEC-02053 
Annex of the form of the Mark 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A 
 

* Identification number of the Certification Body 

Size of the mark: 

The size of the mark may be reduced on the condition that 
it remains legible and that the ratio b/a=1,7 is kept 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This is to certify that representative sample(s) of  the Product described herein ("Certified Product")  have been investigated 
and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indica ted on this License, in accordance with the ENEC Re quirements. The 
Designated License holder is entitled to use the EN EC 15 Mark (as shown in annex 1) for the Certified Product 
manufactured at the production site(s) identified a bove in accordance with the ENEC Mark Service Agree ment including 
without limitation the ENEC Mark Testing and Certif ication Services Service Terms.  Only those Product s bearing the   
ENEC Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's ENEC Mark Service. This License shall remain v alid unless 
terminated earlier in accordance with the Service A greement including without limitation if the Standa rd identified on this 
Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior the Date of Withdrawal of conflicting Standard(s). 

Certification Body
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