ENEC LICENCE

Fael S.p.A.

Licence No. ENEC-02053 Page 1/3 Date of Issue 2018-03-29

Licence Holder

Production site

Certification Mark Certified Product Model Via Euripide 12/14 Agrate Brianza, 20864 MB Italy Fael S.p.A. Via Euripide 12/14 Agrate Brianza, 20864 MB Italy See Annex 1 Floodlight with LED as light source GALAXY SHOW x y See page 2

Trademark

Rated Voltage / Frequency Rated Current / Power Insulation Class Degree of protection (IP) Tested acc. to Test Report No. Additional 220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz Pmax: 178 W Class I IP66 EN 60598-1:2015, EN 60598-2-5:2015 4788371185 issued on 2018-03-23

Certification Manager Jan-Erik Storgaard This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this License, in accordance with the ENEC Requirements. The Designated License holder is entitled to use the ENEC 15 Mark (as shown in annex 1) for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above in accordance with the ENEC Mark Service Agreement including without limitation the ENEC Mark Testing and Certification Services Service Terms. Only those Products bearing the ENEC Mark the store and certification Services Service Terms. Only those Products bearing the ENEC Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's ENEC Mark Service. This License shall remain valid unless terminated earlier in accordance with the Service Agreement including without limitation if the Standard identified on this Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior the Date of Withdrawal of conflicting Standard(s).

Certification Body

UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750 Ballerup, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com www.ul-europe.com

ENEC LICENCE

Licence No. Page **Date of Issue**

ENEC-02053 2/3 2018-03-29

Model details:

Product Key:

GALAXY SHOW x y

Where: х

у

= Luminaire's Version (may be "450", "560" or "SEMI")

= Luminaire's Optics (may be "WB" or "MB")

Ratings:

Luminaire's Version (<i>x</i> parameter)	Rated Ta [°C]	Maximum Rated Power [W]	Maximum Rated current on LED CoB [mA]	Number of LED CoB
450	50	56	1000	1
.)(U,)(U	50	100	900	2
	35	112	1000	2
560	50	114	700	3
	35	138	850	3
	50	140	650	4
	35	172	800	4
)(4,)(4	50	144	550	5
	35	178	650	5
SEMI	50	138	850	3
	50	172	800	4

Certification Body

This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this License, in accordance with the ENEC Requirements. The Designated License holder is entitled to use the ENEC 15 Mark (as shown in annex 1) for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above in accordance with the ENEC Mark Service Agreement including without limitation the ENEC Mark Testing and Certification Services Service Terms. Only those Products bearing the ENEC Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's ENEC Mark Service. This License shall remain valid unless terminated earlier in accordance with the Service Agreement including without limitation if the Standard identified on this Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior the Date of Withdrawal of conflicting Standard(s).



Annex 1 to Licence No.

ENEC-02053

Annex of the form of the Mark



* Identification number of the Certification Body

b

Size of the mark:

The size of the mark may be reduced on the condition that it remains legible and that the ratio b/a=1,7 is kept

Certification Body

This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this License, in accordance with the ENEC Requirements. The Designated License holder is entitled to use the ENEC 15 Mark (as shown in annex 1) for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above in accordance with the ENEC Mark Service Agreement including without limitation the ENEC Mark Testing and Certification Services Service Terms. Only those Products bearing the ENEC Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's ENEC Mark Service. This License shall remain valid unless terminated earlier in accordance with the Service Agreement including without limitation if the Standard identified on this Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior the Date of Withdrawal of conflicting Standard(s).

a

